

American Mathematics Competitions

CERTIFICATE

Awarded to

for participating in the

American Mathematics Contest 10

(AMC 10)

2014

Steven R. Dunbar, Director American Mathematics Competitions

Steven R. Dunbar

LeRoy Wenstrom, Chair AMC 10 Subcommittee



American Mathematics Competitions

CERTIFICATE

Awarded to

for participating in the

American Mathematics Contest 10

(AMC 10)

2014

Steven R. Dunbar, Director American Mathematics Competitions

Steven R. Dunbar

LeRoy Wenstrom, Chair AMC 10 Subcommittee